FLUEREX flow sensor
PFD Series
 Flow rate range: ‌�25 to 500, 50 to 1000, 100 to 2000, 200 to 4000
400 to 8000, 800 to 16000 L/min (normal)
*1	:	Note that condensation may be formed when used in a state with ambient temperature lower than fluid temperature.
		�  Be careful that detection failure may occur if transmitted oil is accumulated. Because this kit does not have clean specifications for equipment, the
generation of particles occurs on the secondary side. When the ultra clean air is required, it is recommended to install a filter for precise filtration on the
end side.

1534
PFD Series
How to order
Bracket (*1)E
Analog outputD
Switch outputC
 Port sizeB
Flow rate range
501 0N B10PFD
 Separated display
How to order
A
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
501 25 to 500 L/min (normal)
102 50 to 1000L /min (normal)
202 100 to 2000L /min (normal)
402 200 to 4000L /min (normal)
802 400 to 8000L /min (normal)
163 0.80 to 16.00m3 /min (normal)
B   Port size
Flow rate range 501 102 202 402 802 163
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
40 Rc1 1/2
50 Rc2
C  Switch output
N NPN transistor output x 2
P PNP transistor output x 2
D  Analog output
0 0 to 5 VDC	 Standard
1 4 to 20 mADC	 Option
2 1 to 5 VDC	 Option
3 0 to 10 VDC	 Option
E  Bracket
Blank No Standard
B Bracket included Option
PFD-C3
 Discrete option model No.
*1: Bracket option is not available for PFD-163.
*2:� The product consists of sensor, monitor and cable.
The description on the plate is as follows.
The model No. is not indicated on the cable.
	   Product: PFD-(A)-(B)(C)(D)-(E)
	   Sensor section：PFD-(A)-(B)
	   Monitor:PFD-(A)-(C)(D)
Code Description
C3 Standard cable
B Bracket (for 501/102/202/402)
B1 Bracket (for 802)
[Example of model No.]
PFD-501-10N0-B
Model: PFD
A	 Flow rate range	 : 25 to 500 ℓ/min (normal)
B	 Port size	 : Rc3/8
C	 Switch output	 : NPN transistor output
D	 Analog output	 : 0 to 5 VDC
E	 Bracket	 : Attached
 Precautions for model No. selection
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ